 0.75
19.1
 1.00
25.4
 2.00
50.8
 0.75
19.1
 1.00
25.4
 2.00
50.8
0.25
6.4
1.90
48.3
 1.50
38.1
 LENGTH
CPA STYLE COLUMNS ARE AVAILABLE
IN A VARIETY OF LENGTHS
THE PART NUMBER WILL DESIGNATE THE LENGTH
CPA018 (LENGTH) = 18"(457.2 mm)
CPA024 (LENGTH) = 24" (609.6 mm)
CPA036 (LENGTH) = 36" (914.4 mm)
CPA048 (LENGTH) = 48" (1219.2 mm)
CPA060 (LENGTH) = 60" (1524 mm)
CPA072 (LENGTH) = 72" (1828.3 mm)
STANDARD COLOR IS BLACK
AN S AT THE ENG OF THE PART NUMBER WILL SIGNIFY SILVER COLOR
D
C